
St. Columbanus National School 

Term Dates for 2024-2025 

 
 

Term 1 

Opening:  

Thurs. 29th Aug 

Term Ends: 

Fri. 20th Dec. at 12 noon 

Mid-term: Mon. 28th Oct.-Fri. 1st Nov. incl. 

 

Christmas Holiday: Mon. 23rd Dec.- Fri. 3rd Jan. incl. 

 
Term 2 

Re-opening: 

Mon. 6th Jan 

Term Ends: 

Fri. 11th April at 12 noon 

Bank holiday: Mon 3rd Feb 

Mid-term: Mon. 17th – Fri. 21st Feb. incl. 

School holiday: Mon. 17th & Tues. 18th Mar. incl. 

Easter Holiday: Mon. 14th April – Friday 25th April incl. 

 
Term 3 

Re-opening: 

Mon. 28th April 

Term Ends: 

Fri. 27th June at 12 noon 

Bank Holiday: Mon. 5th May 

 

Bank Holiday: Mon. 2nd June 

 


